AESR 2024 SUMMER GAMES

E‘:ﬂ.ﬁj Powerlifting
Special Final Results Report
Oiympics

Indiana

Powerlifting Female-Bench Press

Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Turner, Victoria Marie ‘ 004. Putnam County 69 1st
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Lauridsen, Carmyn Savann ‘ 001. Lake County 76 1st
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Prater, Lillian Grace )01. Marshall-Starke Co 84+ A 1st
Flesher, Arika 007. Vigo County 84+ A 2nd
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Vander Woude, Pamela 001. Lake County 84+ B 1st
Slough, Katlin D 010. Gibson County 84+ B 2nd
Addison, Emily Ripley-Ohio-Dearborn 84+ B 3rd
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AESR 2024 SUMMER GAMES

E‘:ﬂ.ﬁj Powerlifting
Special Final Results Report
Oiympics

Indiana

Powerlifting Female-Combination

Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Turner, Victoria Marie ‘ 004. Putnam County 69 1st
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Lauridsen, Carmyn Savann ‘ 001. Lake County 76 1st
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Prater, Lillian Grace )01. Marshall-Starke Co 84+ A 1st
Flesher, Arika 007. Vigo County 84+ A 2nd
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Slough, Katlin D 010. Gibson County 84+ B 1st
Addison, Emily Ripley-Ohio-Dearborn 84+ B 2nd
GMS 7 (64 bit)  7.5.10.290 Awards Report Report Created)6/20/2024 01:13PM
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AESR 2024 SUMMER GAMES

E‘:ﬂ.ﬁj Powerlifting
Special Final Results Report
Oiympics

Indiana

Powerlifting Female-Deadlift

Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Turner, Victoria Marie ‘ 004. Putnam County 69 1st
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Lauridsen, Carmyn Savann ‘ 001. Lake County 76 1st
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Prater, Lillian Grace )01. Marshall-Starke Co 84+A 1st
Flesher, Arika 007. Vigo County 84+A 2nd
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Slough, Katlin D 010. Gibson County 84+B 1st
Addison, Emily Ripley-Ohio-Dearborn 84+B 2nd
Vander Woude, Pamela 001. Lake County 84+B 3rd
GMS 7 (64 bit)  7.5.10.290 Awards Report Report Created)6/20/2024 01:13PM
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AESR 2024 SUMMER GAMES

E‘:ﬂ.ﬁj Powerlifting
Special Final Results Report
Oiympics

Indiana

Powerlifting Female-Squat

Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Turner, Victoria Marie ‘ 004. Putnam County 69 1st
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Lauridsen, Carmyn Savann ‘ 001. Lake County 76 1st
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Prater, Lillian Grace )01. Marshall-Starke Co 84+A 1st
Flesher, Arika 007. Vigo County 84+A 2nd
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Slough, Katlin D 010. Gibson County 84+B 1st
Addison, Emily Ripley-Ohio-Dearborn 84+B 2nd
GMS 7 (64 bit)  7.5.10.290 Awards Report Report Created)6/20/2024 01:13PM
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&

T Powerlifting
Speciai Final Results Report
Oiympics

indiana

2024 SUMMER GAMES

Powerlifting Male-Bench Press

Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Little, Cash ‘ )01. Marshall-Starke Co 59A 1st
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Boehm, Benjamin ‘ 008. Hamilton County 59B 1st
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Allen, Conor Preston ‘ )01. Marshall-Starke Co 66A 3rd
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Lewis, Allan Joseph 008. Hamilton County 66B 1st
Hills, Gabriel Patrick 007. Vigo County 66B 2nd
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Senkowski, Dusty Raine 006. Madison County 74A 1st
Brooks, Avery Allen 006. Madison County 74A 2nd

GMS 7 (64 bit)  7.5.10.290 Awards Report
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Special

Oiympics
indiona

2024 SUMMER GAMES

Powerlifting

Final Results Report

Powerlifting Male-Bench Press

Name
Moore, Dakota Allen
Moorman, Xaviar TY

Youngdale, Andrew

Name

Gordon, Carter Michael

Name

Panzica, Samuel Charles
Campbell, Dylan Michael
Daniels, Elliott Paul

Price, James David

Name

Caffarini, Conner lan

Delegation
010. Gibson County
001. Lake County

006. Madison County

Delegation

008. Hamilton County

Delegation
001. St. Joseph County
102. Washington Count
102. Washington Count

001. Lake County

Delegation

001. Lake County

Division

74B

74B

74B

Division

83A

Division

83B

83B

83B

83B

Division

93A

Total
Score

Total
Score

Total
Score

Total
Score

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

Place

1st

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Place

1st

GMS 7 (64 bit)  7.5.10.290

Awards Report
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Special

Oiympics
indiona

2024 SUMMER GAMES

Powerlifting

Final Results Report

Powerlifting Male-Bench Press

Name
Simpson, Stephen (Sky) Nc
Akers, David Gregory
Foster, Justus Wriley
Flachsenberger, Andy
Holmes, Jarred Michael

Wilhoite, Zachary Michael

Name

Walkowiak, Mitchell Dennis

Name

Paul, David Edward
Newman, Jose Enrique
Owen JR, Charles (Chad) F
Dahlin, Jayson D
Pigg, Jalen Trey
Kieffer, Alexander Michael
Turner Ill, Horace Hudson

Hayes, Thomas Allan

Delegation
008. Hamilton County
)01. Marshall-Starke Co
008. Hamilton County
001. Lake County
004. Putnam County

006. Madison County

Delegation

001. Lake County

Delegation
Ripley-Ohio-Dearborn
001. St. Joseph County
102. Washington Count
001. Lake County
102. Washington Count
Ripley-Ohio-Dearborn
001. Lake County

)01. Marshall-Starke Co

Division

93B

93B

93B

93B

93B

93B

Division

105A

Division

105B

105B

105B

105B

105B

105B

105B

105B

Total
Score

Total
Score

Total
Score

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Place

1st

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

GMS 7 (64 bit)  7.5.10.290

Awards Report
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AESR 2024 SUMMER GAMES

E‘:ﬂ.ﬁj Powerlifting
Special Final Results Report
Oiympics

Indiana

Powerlifting Male-Bench Press

Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Voris, Adam Ripley-Ohio-Dearborn 120+ A 1st
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Jent, Dustin Ryan 006. Madison County 120+ 1st
Birchmeier, Jason M. 001. St. Joseph County 120+ 2nd
Dziezak, Andrew J 001. Lake County 120+ 3rd
Purvis, Derick )01. Marshall-Starke Co 120+ 4th
Double, Collin Thomas 003. Noble County 120+ 5th
Short, Johnathan 003. Noble County 120+ 6th
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Marchione, Nathan James . 007. Vigo County 120A 1st
Youngdale, Eli 006. Madison County 120A 1st
Knauer, Matthew S. 008. Hamilton County 120A 2nd
GMS 7 (64 bit)  7.5.10.290 Awards Report Report Created)6/20/2024 01:13PM
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AESR 2024 SUMMER GAMES

E‘:ﬂ.ﬁj Powerlifting
Special Final Results Report
Oiympics

Indiana

Powerlifting Male-Bench Press

Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Purcell, Christopher Ripley-Ohio-Dearborn 120B 2nd
Cox, Daniel Grant 004. Putnam County 120B 3rd
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Byrd, Dustin 004. Putnam County
Kennedy, Ryan Michael 008. Hamilton County
Limon, lan James 001. St. Joseph County
Wade, Jaiden )01. Marshall-Starke Co
GMS 7 (64 bit)  7.5.10.290 Awards Report Report Created)6/20/2024 01:13PM
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AESR 2024 SUMMER GAMES

E‘:ﬂ.ﬁj Powerlifting
Special Final Results Report
Oiympics

Indiana

Powerlifting Male-Combination

Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Little, Cash ‘ )01. Marshall-Starke Co 59A 1st
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Boehm, Benjamin ‘ 008. Hamilton County 59B 1st
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Lewis, Allan Joseph 008. Hamilton County 66 1st
Hills, Gabriel Patrick 007. Vigo County 66 2nd
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Senkowski, Dusty Raine 006. Madison County T4A 1st
Brooks, Avery Allen 006. Madison County 74A 2nd
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Moore, Dakota Allen 010. Gibson County 74B 1st
Moorman, Xaviar TY 001. Lake County 74B 2nd
Youngdale, Andrew 006. Madison County 74B 3rd
GMS 7 (64 bit)  7.5.10.290 Awards Report Report Created)6/20/2024 01:13PM
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&

Special

Oiympics
indiona

2024 SUMMER GAMES

Powerlifting

Final Results Report

Powerlifting Male-Combination

Name

Gordon, Carter Michael

Name

Panzica, Samuel Charles
Campbell, Dylan Michael
Price, James David

Daniels, Elliott Paul

Name

Caffarini, Conner lan

Name
Akers, David Gregory
Foster, Justus Wriley
Simpson, Stephen (Sky) Nc
Holmes, Jarred Michael

Flachsenberger, Andy

Delegation

008. Hamilton County

Delegation
001. St. Joseph County
102. Washington Count
001. Lake County

102. Washington Count

Delegation

001. Lake County

Delegation
)01. Marshall-Starke Co
008. Hamilton County
008. Hamilton County
004. Putnam County

001. Lake County

Division

83A

Division

83B

83B

83B

83B

Division

93A

Division

93B

93B

93B

93B

93B

Total
Score

Total
Score

Total
Score

Total
Score

Place

1st

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Place

1st

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

GMS 7 (64 bit)  7.5.10.290

Awards Report
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AESR 2024 SUMMER GAMES

E‘:ﬂ.ﬁj Powerlifting
Special Final Results Report
Oiympics

Indiana

Powerlifting Male-Combination

Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Walkowiak, Mitchell Dennis 001. Lake County 105A 1st
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Newman, Jose Enrique 001. St. Joseph County 105 1st
Kieffer, Alexander Michael Ripley-Ohio-Dearborn 105 2nd
Dahlin, Jayson D 001. Lake County 105 3rd
Owen JR, Charles (Chad) F 102. Washington Count 105 4th
Paul, David Edward Ripley-Ohio-Dearborn 105 5th
Turner lll, Horace Hudson 001. Lake County 105 6th
Hayes, Thomas Allan )01. Marshall-Starke Co 105 7th
Pigg, Jalen Trey 102. Washington Count 105 8th
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Voris, Adam Ripley-Ohio-Dearborn 120+A 1st
Knauer, Matthew S. 008. Hamilton County 120+A 2nd
GMS 7 (64 bit)  7.5.10.290 Awards Report Report Createdd6/20/2024 01:13PM
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&

Special

Oiympics
indiona

2024 SUMMER GAMES

Powerlifting

Final Results Report

Powerlifting Male-Combination

Name

Double, Collin Thomas
Dziezak, Andrew J
Birchmeier, Jason M.
Purvis, Derick
Jent, Dustin Ryan

Short, Johnathan

Name
Marchione, Nathan James .

Youngdale, Eli

Name
Cox, Daniel Grant

Purcell, Christopher

Delegation
003. Noble County
001. Lake County
001. St. Joseph County
)01. Marshall-Starke Co
006. Madison County

003. Noble County

Delegation
007. Vigo County

006. Madison County

Delegation
004. Putnam County

Ripley-Ohio-Dearborn

Division

120+

120+

120+

120+

120+

120+

Division
120A

120A

Division
120

120

Total
Score

Total
Score

Total
Score

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Place

1st

1st

Place

2nd

3rd

GMS 7 (64 bit)  7.5.10.290

Awards Report
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AESR 2024 SUMMER GAMES

E‘:ﬂ.ﬁj Powerlifting
Special Final Results Report
Oiympics

Indiana

Powerlifting Male-Combination

Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Byrd, Dustin 004. Putnam County
Kennedy, Ryan Michael 008. Hamilton County
Limon, lan James 001. St. Joseph County
Wade, Jaiden )01. Marshall-Starke Co
GMS 7 (64 bit)  7.5.10.290 Awards Report Report Created)6/20/2024 01:13PM

© Bespoke Software Inc. 2014.This Software has been n Page 14 of 24



&

Special

Oiympics
indiona

2024 SUMMER GAMES

Powerlifting

Final Results Report

Powerlifting Male-Deadlift

Name

Little, Cash

Name

Boehm, Benjamin

Name

Allen, Conor Preston

Name
Lewis, Allan Joseph

Hills, Gabriel Patrick

Name
Brooks, Avery Allen
Senkowski, Dusty Raine

Youngdale, Eli

Delegation

‘ )01. Marshall-Starke Co

Delegation

‘ 008. Hamilton County

Delegation

‘ )01. Marshall-Starke Co

Delegation
008. Hamilton County

007. Vigo County

Delegation
006. Madison County
006. Madison County

006. Madison County

Division

59A

Division

59

Division

66A

Division
66

66

Division

74A

T4A

T4A

Total
Score

Total
Score

Total
Score

Total
Score

Total
Score

Place

1st

Place

1st

Place

2nd

Place

1st

3rd

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

GMS 7 (64 bit)  7.5.10.290

Awards Report
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Special

Oiympics
indiona

2024 SUMMER GAMES

Powerlifting

Final Results Report

Powerlifting Male-Deadlift

Name
Moore, Dakota Allen

Moorman, Xaviar TY

Name
Gordon, Carter Michael

Limon, lan James

Name

Panzica, Samuel Charles
Price, James David
Campbell, Dylan Michael

Daniels, Elliott Paul

Name

Caffarini, Conner lan

Delegation
010. Gibson County

001. Lake County

Delegation
008. Hamilton County

001. St. Joseph County

Delegation
001. St. Joseph County
001. Lake County
102. Washington Count

102. Washington Count

Delegation

001. Lake County

Division
74

74

Division
83A

83A

Division

83

83

83

83

Division

93A

Total
Score

Total
Score

Total
Score

Total
Score

Place

1st

2nd

Place

1st

5th

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Place

1st

GMS 7 (64 bit)  7.5.10.290

Awards Report
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&

Special

Oiympics
indiona

2024 SUMMER GAMES

Powerlifting

Final Results Report

Powerlifting Male-Deadlift

Name
Akers, David Gregory
Foster, Justus Wriley
Wilhoite, Zachary Michael
Holmes, Jarred Michael
Simpson, Stephen (Sky) Nc

Flachsenberger, Andy

Name

Walkowiak, Mitchell Dennis

Name

Newman, Jose Enrique
Kieffer, Alexander Michael
Dahlin, Jayson D
Turner IIl, Horace Hudson
Owen JR, Charles (Chad) F
Hayes, Thomas Allan

Paul, David Edward

Pigg, Jalen Trey

Delegation
)01. Marshall-Starke Co
008. Hamilton County
006. Madison County
004. Putnam County
008. Hamilton County

001. Lake County

Delegation

001. Lake County

Delegation
001. St. Joseph County
Ripley-Ohio-Dearborn
001. Lake County
001. Lake County
102. Washington Count
)01. Marshall-Starke Co
Ripley-Ohio-Dearborn

102. Washington Count

Division

93

93

93

93

93

93

Division

105A

Division

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

Total
Score

Total
Score

Total
Score

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Place

1st

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th
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Awards Report
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AESR 2024 SUMMER GAMES

E‘:ﬂ.ﬁj Powerlifting
Special Final Results Report
Oiympics

Indiana

Powerlifting Male-Deadlift

Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Voris, Adam Ripley-Ohio-Dearborn 120+A 1st
Knauer, Matthew S. 008. Hamilton County 120+A 2nd
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Dziezak, Andrew J 001. Lake County 120+ 1st
Double, Collin Thomas 003. Noble County 120+ 2nd
Birchmeier, Jason M. 001. St. Joseph County 120+ 3rd
Jent, Dustin Ryan 006. Madison County 120+ 4th
Purvis, Derick )01. Marshall-Starke Co 120+ 5th
Short, Johnathan 003. Noble County 120+ 6th
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Marchione, Nathan James . 007. Vigo County 120A 1st
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Youngdale, Andrew 006. Madison County 120 1st
Cox, Daniel Grant 004. Putnam County 120 2nd
Purcell, Christopher Ripley-Ohio-Dearborn 120 3rd
GMS 7 (64 bit)  7.5.10.290 Awards Report Report Created)6/20/2024 01:13PM
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AESR 2024 SUMMER GAMES

E‘:ﬂ.ﬁj Powerlifting
Special Final Results Report
Oiympics

Indiana

Powerlifting Male-Deadlift

Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Byrd, Dustin 004. Putnam County
Kennedy, Ryan Michael 008. Hamilton County
Wade, Jaiden )01. Marshall-Starke Co
GMS 7 (64 bit)  7.5.10.290 Awards Report Report Created)6/20/2024 01:13PM
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AESR 2024 SUMMER GAMES

E‘:ﬂ.ﬁj Powerlifting
Special Final Results Report
Oiympics

Indiana

Powerlifting Male-Squat

Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Little, Cash ‘ )01. Marshall-Starke Co 59A 1st
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Boehm, Benjamin ‘ 008. Hamilton County 59 1st
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Lewis, Allan Joseph 008. Hamilton County 66 1st
Hills, Gabriel Patrick 007. Vigo County 66 2nd
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Senkowski, Dusty Raine 006. Madison County T4A 1st
Brooks, Avery Allen 006. Madison County 74A 2nd
Youngdale, Eli 006. Madison County T4A 3rd
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Moore, Dakota Allen 010. Gibson County 74 1st
Moorman, Xaviar TY 001. Lake County 74 2nd
GMS 7 (64 bit)  7.5.10.290 Awards Report Report Created)6/20/2024 01:13PM
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Special

Oiympics
indiona

Powerlifting Male-Squat

2024 SUMMER GAMES

Powerlifting

Final Results Report

Name

Gordon, Carter Michael

Name

Panzica, Samuel Charles
Campbell, Dylan Michael
Price, James David

Daniels, Elliott Paul

Name

Caffarini, Conner lan

Name
Akers, David Gregory
Foster, Justus Wriley
Simpson, Stephen (Sky) Nc
Holmes, Jarred Michael

Flachsenberger, Andy

Delegation

008. Hamilton County

Delegation
001. St. Joseph County
102. Washington Count
001. Lake County

102. Washington Count

Delegation

001. Lake County

Delegation
)01. Marshall-Starke Co
008. Hamilton County
008. Hamilton County
004. Putnam County

001. Lake County

Division

83A

Division
83
83
83

83

Division

93A

Division
93
93
93
93

93

Total
Score

Total
Score

Total
Score

Total
Score

Place

1st

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Place

1st

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

GMS 7 (64 bit)  7.5.10.290

Awards Report
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AESR 2024 SUMMER GAMES

E‘:ﬂ.ﬁj Powerlifting
Special Final Results Report
Oiympics

Indiana

Powerlifting Male-Squat

Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Walkowiak, Mitchell Dennis 001. Lake County 105A 1st
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Newman, Jose Enrique 001. St. Joseph County 105 1st
Kieffer, Alexander Michael Ripley-Ohio-Dearborn 105 2nd
Dahlin, Jayson D 001. Lake County 105 3rd
Turner Ill, Horace Hudson 001. Lake County 105 4th
Owen JR, Charles (Chad) F 102. Washington Count 105 5th
Hayes, Thomas Allan )01. Marshall-Starke Co 105 6th
Pigg, Jalen Trey 102. Washington Count 105 7th
Paul, David Edward Ripley-Ohio-Dearborn 105 8th
Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Voris, Adam Ripley-Ohio-Dearborn 120+A 1st
Knauer, Matthew S. 008. Hamilton County 120+A 2nd
GMS 7 (64 bit)  7.5.10.290 Awards Report Report Createdd6/20/2024 01:13PM
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Special

Oiympics
indiona

Powerlifting Male-Squat

2024 SUMMER GAMES

Powerlifting

Final Results Report

Name

Double, Collin Thomas
Dziezak, Andrew J
Purvis, Derick
Birchmeier, Jason M.
Jent, Dustin Ryan

Short, Johnathan

Name

Marchione, Nathan James .

Name
Youngdale, Andrew
Cox, Daniel Grant

Purcell, Christopher

Delegation
003. Noble County
001. Lake County
)01. Marshall-Starke Co
001. St. Joseph County
006. Madison County

003. Noble County

Delegation

007. Vigo County

Delegation
006. Madison County
004. Putnam County

Ripley-Ohio-Dearborn

Division

120+

120+

120+

120+

120+

120+

Division

120A

Division

120

120

120

Total
Score

Total
Score

Total
Score

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Place

1st

Place

1st

2nd

3rd
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AESR 2024 SUMMER GAMES

E‘:ﬂ.ﬁj Powerlifting
Special Final Results Report
Oiympics

Indiana

Powerlifting Male-Squat

Total
Name Delegation Division Score Place
Byrd, Dustin 004. Putnam County
Kennedy, Ryan Michael 008. Hamilton County
Limon, lan James 001. St. Joseph County
Wade, Jaiden )01. Marshall-Starke Co
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